Reported to the Board of Trustees
July 19, 2012

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

Unrnana-CHAMPAIGN » CHICAGO * SPRINGFIELD

University Office of Capital Programs and Real Estate Services

Change Orders

Report to the Board of Trustees
July 19, 2012

On September 23, 2010, the Board of Trustees delegated the authority to the Comptroller to
approve change orders to University contracts and purchase agreements. Change orders related to
medical center operations that exceed 25 percent of the original Board approved contract or
purchase agreement and change orders that are not related to the medical center operations that
exceed 5 percent of the original Board approved contract for construction or professional services
or original Board approved purchase agreements for supplies or equipment will be reported to the

Board at its next scheduled meeting.

The intent of this report is to provide the Board of Trustees a review of those changes germane to

the respective projects which have occurred.




Board of Trustees
Change Order Report
9/23/2012 to Present

Campus UIC

CONSTRUCTION

AL Previously Gurrent
Project Title Award Dale Yendor Name A“'J"j\ron:'g'"” Cl':‘aﬂwfgiger Approved
Nﬁ;unl Change Order

Current Award Percent
Amt Change

RENOVATION FOR COLLEGE OF e~ ’
BUSINESS ADMNISTRATION - DOUGLAS Badon Malow Company 4.478,62523 19.49%

HALL

724,615.67

3,748,000.00

4,500,000
$4,000,000+
3,500,000

$3,000,000-{
[l Appeoved Change Ocders

$2,500,000 [l Ociginat Award
100007 43,748,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000-

$500,000+

40+

07036
Change Orders to Original Contract

Campus UIUC

CONSTRUCTION

Previously Gurrent
. f Award Original Approved Curcent' Award Percent
Project Title Award Date Vendor Name = Approved :
Amt Chang;_-‘g(‘der Change Order Amt Change

36240 3.422,019.31 1.57%

ROGER ADAMS LABORATORY - REPLACE
AR HANDLING UNITS AND CONTROLS | ¥26/2010  |KING-LARCO 3,008000.00] 354,556 91

IKENBERRY COMMONS PHASEC LD -
RESIDENCE HALL WEST AND GARNER  |6/11/2010 Associated Construciors Co lnc 6,787.000.00 420,687.66 21.087.42

HALL DEMO - PHASE C CONSTRUCTION
]

7.237,764.78 664%

48,000,000 1
$450;755

47,000,000

6,000,000

45,000,000 [El Approved Change Orders
[ Ot Award
$4,000,000-

7 $6,787,000
£3,000,000- N3354,9198

2,000,000~

$3,068,000

1,000,000

0+
u0s067 U09009

Change Orders to Original Contract

Date Prepared 6/11/2012 Page1of2




Board of Trustees
Change Order Report
Campus UIS 9/23/2012 to Present

CONSTRUCTION

Preyiously,
Award Original Approved
Amt Change Order
Amount

Current
Approved
Change Order

Current Award Percent

Project Title Award Date Vendor Name Change

12010 APARTMENT BUILDING HOUSING
RENQVATIONS

JOHNCO CONSTRUCTION INC 101,834.69 394,270.01 1274 %

£4,500,000
$4,000,000+
$3,500,000

$3,000,0001 [l Apseoved Change

$2,500,000- [ Ociginat Award

$2,000,000 $3,893,700
$1,500,000
$1,000,000

$500,000

S10004
Change Orders to Original Contract

Note: Report based on BOT meeting 9/23/2010. A/E over $1 Milllon and Conslruction over $2.5 Milllon. Change Orders are 5% for non-medical and 25% for medical.
The report uses contracts crealed on or after 1/21/2010 to current

Dale Prepared 61112012 PageZof2







